

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 1

7 & 8

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Thaiyer Nelson	8.30	8.50	8.20	25.00	0.00	3.00	22.00		
INTEGR	8.90	8.80	8.80	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50	48.50	1

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 2

9 & 10

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Olavo Freitas	8.90	8.80	8.90	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60		
QC	8.90	9.10	9.10	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	53.70	1

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 3

9 & 10

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
ABHINAV BALAGANESH	9.00	8.90	9.20	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
CPD	7.60	7.70	7.70	23.00	0.00	3.00	20.00	47.10	1

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 3

11 & Over

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Smith Roberts	9.50	9.40	9.30	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
INTEGR	9.20	9.30	9.40	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	56.10	1
Rylan McMullan	9.00	9.00	9.10	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
DEVEAU	8.80	8.90	8.90	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60	53.70	2
Isaiah Alexander	8.20	8.40	8.30	24.90	0.00	0.00	24.90		
GYM-ET	8.20	8.30	8.10	24.60	0.00	0.00	24.60	49.50	3

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 4

8 & Under

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Lawson Little	9.60	9.60	9.40	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60		
CIGA	9.80	9.60	9.60	29.00	0.00	0.00	29.00	57.60	1

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 4

9 & 10

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Brody Buescher	9.70	9.60	9.60	28.90	0.00	0.00	28.90		
FOND	9.80	9.70	9.60	29.10	0.00	0.00	29.10	58.00	1
Jaden Castillo-White	9.50	9.70	9.50	28.70	0.00	0.00	28.70		
CPD	9.20	9.10	9.30	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	56.30	2
Kyson Knight	9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
AMPLIF	9.30	9.30	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	55.70	3
Nathan Coffman	8.60	8.50	8.50	25.60	0.00	3.00	22.60		
QC	9.20	9.20	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	50.30	4

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 4

11 & 12

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Blake Heinonen	9.20	9.40	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
GYM-ET	9.50	9.50	9.40	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	56.20	1
Kenton Platner	9.30	9.20	9.40	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
AMPLIF	9.40	9.40	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	56.20	1
Adrian Geiger	9.10	9.10	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
MJM	9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	55.10	2
Zach Greenlee	9.10	9.00	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
NEXT-L	9.00	9.00	9.00	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	54.20	3

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 4

13 & 14

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Andrew Geiger	9.20	9.10	9.30	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
MJM	9.30	9.00	9.60	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.50	1
Nate Latus	9.10	9.10	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
GF-BD	9.30	9.30	9.50	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	55.50	1
Kameron Osborn	9.00	9.20	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
AMPLIF	9.40	9.20	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.30	2
Hunter Smith	9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
DGA	9.50	9.00	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	55.20	3



# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 4

15 & Over

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Aidan Maroney	9.40	9.20	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
DEVEAU	9.40	9.40	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	56.30	1
Blake Johnson	9.20	9.00	9.40	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
HIGH-E	9.50	9.50	9.60	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	56.20	2

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 5

9 & 10

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Zayne Roberts	9.10	9.10	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
FOND	8.80	9.00	8.90	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70	54.00	1
Izaiah Aquino	8.90	8.90	8.60	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40		
CPD	8.20	8.40	8.40	25.00	0.00	0.00	25.00	51.40	2
Bereket Cook	8.50	8.40	8.70	25.60	0.00	0.00	25.60		
FIREH	8.40	8.00	8.30	24.70	0.00	0.00	24.70	50.30	3
Cooper Paige	8.40	8.70	8.30	25.40	0.00	0.00	25.40		
AMPLIF	7.90	8.10	7.80	23.80	0.00	3.00	20.80	46.20	4
Rylan Murray	8.60	8.60	8.50	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70		
AMPLIF	7.50	7.60	7.30	22.40	0.00	3.00	19.40	45.10	5

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 5

11 & 12

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Keiler Leinen	9.00	9.40	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
M&M	8.80	8.80	8.90	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50	54.10	1
Cooper Middleton	8.80	9.10	8.90	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
FOND	8.90	8.80	8.70	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40	53.20	2
Ace Ledtke	8.80	8.90	8.90	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60		
SCAMPS	8.70	8.60	8.50	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80	52.40	3
Jamison Coffey	9.00	9.00	9.00	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
GYMFIN	8.40	8.50	8.30	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20	52.20	4
Luke Yacucci	8.80	9.00	8.80	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60		
GYM-ET	8.20	8.20	8.10	24.50	0.00	0.00	24.50	51.10	5
Mason Sargel	9.00	9.00	9.10	27.10	0.00	1.50	25.60		
INTEGR	8.40	8.50	8.50	25.40	0.00	0.00	25.40	51.00	6
Alex Lucas	8.50	8.50	8.60	25.60	0.00	0.00	25.60		
MT&T	8.10	8.30	8.30	24.70	0.00	3.00	21.70	47.30	7
Alex Franson	8.70	8.70	8.70	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10		
GF-BD	8.00	8.00	8.10	24.10	0.00	3.00	21.10	47.20	8

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 5

13 & 14

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Brandon Frasure	8.90	9.00	8.90	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
INTEGR	9.10	9.00	8.90	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	53.80	1
Austin Klumpp	8.80	8.80	8.90	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
TOPCIT	8.90	8.80	8.60	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30	52.80	2
Jonathan Jones	8.40	8.40	8.40	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20		
MT&T	8.10	8.20	8.20	24.50	0.00	0.00	24.50	49.70	3
Thomas Mischke	8.60	8.60	8.50	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70		
GF-BD	7.90	8.10	8.00	24.00	0.00	3.00	21.00	46.70	4

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 5

15 & Over

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Rayden M Wilson	9.00	8.90	8.90	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
TOPCIT	8.90	9.00	9.00	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90	53.70	1

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 6

8 & Under

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Darian Samuel	9.00	9.20	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
PREMIE	9.00	9.30	9.00	27.30	0.00	0.30	27.00	54.20	1

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 6

9 & 10

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Austin Maley	8.50	8.40	8.30	25.20	0.00	0.60	24.60		
MJM	8.20	8.30	8.20	24.70	0.00	0.60	24.10	48.70	1

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 6

11 & 12

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Julian Sturm	9.00	9.40	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
FOND	8.80	9.30	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	54.80	1
Sammy Young	7.80	8.20	8.10	24.10	0.00	0.00	24.10		
DEVEAU	7.70	7.60	7.90	23.20	0.00	0.00	23.20	47.30	2
Bryson Taylor	7.80	8.30	8.10	24.20	0.00	0.00	24.20		
MARIAS	7.30	7.60	7.70	22.60	0.00	0.00	22.60	46.80	3
Jack McAuliff	7.20	7.50	6.90	21.60	0.00	3.30	18.30		
AIRBOR	7.60	7.60	7.40	22.60	0.00	3.30	19.30	37.60	4





# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 6

15 & Over

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Dawson Hand	8.40	8.50	8.30	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20		
MT&T	8.60	8.60	8.60	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80	51.00	1
Sam Dunham	8.10	8.30	8.00	24.40	0.00	0.00	24.40		
QC	8.20	8.20	8.20	24.60	0.00	0.30	24.30	48.70	2

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 7

9 & 10

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Braxton Pretorius-Parks	8.70	8.60	8.70	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00		
PREMIE	8.60	8.60	8.60	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80	51.80	1
Kanye Rodgers	7.40	7.40	7.30	22.10	0.00	0.00	22.10		
TWIST	8.00	8.00	8.10	24.10	0.00	3.00	21.10	43.20	2

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 7

11 & 12

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Corbin Deatherage	8.70	8.70	8.80	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20		
MJM	8.50	8.40	8.30	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20	51.40	1

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 7

13 & 14

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Kadin Mansfield	8.50	8.40	8.30	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20		
MT&T	8.40	8.30	8.30	25.00	0.00	0.00	25.00	50.20	1
McKinley Trent	8.50	8.50	8.60	25.60	0.00	0.60	25.00		
CHAMPI	8.50	8.40	8.30	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20	50.20	1
Troy Borrero	8.20	8.20	8.20	24.60	0.00	0.00	24.60		
DEVEAU	8.30	8.20	8.40	24.90	0.00	0.00	24.90	49.50	2
Connor Langsford	8.30	8.20	8.30	24.80	0.00	0.60	24.20		
DEVEAU	8.20	8.20	8.10	24.50	0.00	0.00	24.50	48.70	3

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 7

15 & Over

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Collin King	8.50	8.60	8.60	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70		
DEVEAU	8.60	8.70	8.60	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90	51.60	1
Brandon Anderson	8.10	8.00	8.10	24.20	0.00	0.60	23.60		
CHAMPI	8.50	8.60	8.50	25.60	0.00	0.60	25.00	48.60	2
Jake Williams	8.00	8.00	8.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	24.00		
DEVEAU	7.80	7.60	7.70	23.10	0.00	3.00	20.10	44.10	3

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 8

10 & Under

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Cayce Marston	7.60	7.60	7.40	22.60	1.60	0.00	24.20		
AMPLIF	7.20	7.40	7.10	21.70	1.90	0.00	23.60	47.80	1
Jack Delman	7.40	7.20	7.30	21.90	0.90	3.00	19.80		
AMPLIF	6.70	7.20	7.00	20.90	1.80	0.00	22.70	42.50	2





# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 8

15 & Over

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Leighton Snyder	8.80	9.20	9.00	27.00	1.80	0.00	28.80		
CHAMPI	8.60	9.10	8.90	26.60	2.70	0.00	29.30	58.10	1
Jaden Vales	8.50	8.30	8.10	24.90	1.80	0.00	26.70		
CHAMPI	8.10	8.30	8.10	24.50	3.20	0.00	27.70	54.40	2
JP Elder	7.50	7.80	7.50	22.80	1.60	0.60	23.80		
FIREH	7.50	7.80	7.60	22.90	2.00	0.60	24.30	48.10	3

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 9

10 & Under

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Aiden Shackleton	7.50	7.80	7.90	23.20	2.90	0.60	25.50		
MIDWES	8.00	8.20	8.30	24.50	1.10	3.00	22.60	48.10	1

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 9

11 & 12

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Nate Erkert	8.20	8.50	8.70	25.40	2.90	0.00	28.30		
HIGH-E	8.50	8.80	8.60	25.90	2.50	0.00	28.40	56.70	1

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 9

13 & 14

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Charles Medlock	8.20	8.00	8.30	24.50	2.80	0.60	26.70		
GF-BD	8.70	8.60	8.80	26.10	2.50	0.30	28.30	55.00	1
Kiron Rodgers	5.00	5.20	5.30	15.50	1.40	3.00	13.90		
TWIST	8.50	8.80	8.80	26.10	2.50	0.60	28.00	41.90	2

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 9

15 & Over

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Hunter Moravec	8.40	8.50	8.60	25.50	2.50	0.00	28.00		
ESCX	8.00	8.20	8.10	24.30	3.10	0.00	27.40	55.40	1
David Montgomery	8.30	8.20	7.90	24.40	2.90	0.00	27.30		
TOPCIT	8.10	8.70	8.40	25.20	2.50	0.00	27.70	55.00	2
Koulton Ruddle	7.70	8.00	7.80	23.50	2.20	0.00	25.70		
KIDZ	8.20	8.40	8.20	24.80	3.10	0.00	27.90	53.60	3

# Region 4 Championships

Trampoline & Tumbling

May 10-12

Male Tumbling

Level 10

13 & 14

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Braxton Higgins	8.50	8.70	8.80	26.00	2.10	3.00	25.10		
SKYWAL	8.40	8.50	8.40	25.30	1.20	3.00	23.50	48.60	1

